www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Tomas Borek - Central defensive midfielder

Date of birth: 04 Apr 1986 / 39 years old
Nationality: Czech Republic
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

Last contract:

English

No data available

Height / Weight: 187 cm. / 83 kg.

o Central defensive midfielder (preferred)
¢ Playmaker, central midfielder

Position: e Box2Box midfielder

Foots: Both
@ crreer
Since Club Contracts
Sep 2016 1.FK Pfibram ( Czech Republic ) No professional contracts found for this club
Dec 2015 Konyaspor ( Turkey ) No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2014 Alanyaspor ( Turkey ) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2013 Konyaspor ( Turkey ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2012 Dukla Praha ( Czech Republic ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2011 Bohemians 1905 ( Czech Republic) No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2011 Zbrojovka Brno ( Czech Republic) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2008 1.FK Pfibram ( Czech Republic) No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2017 Znicz Pruszkoéw ( Poland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 1998 Viktoria Plzen FC ( Czech Republic) No professional contracts found for this club
® vaTcH summary
Season / Team / Comp [15] -1 = 0 @&
2016/2017 / Znicz Pruszkéw / | Liga 708' 9 7 2 0 1 0 1
2016/2017 / Pfibram 1.FK / Czech Liga 288' 5 3 2 2 6 1] 1

2015/2016 / Konyaspor / Cup 162' 4 2 2 1 1 1] 0


/app_dev.php/profile/162343/tomas_borek

2014/2015 / Alanyaspor / 1. Lig

2014/2015 / Alanyaspor / Cup

2013/2014 / Konyaspor / SUper Lig

2013/2014 / Konyaspor / Cup

2012/2013 / Dukla Praha / Czech Liga

2012/2013 / Dukla Praha / Cup

2011/2012 / Bohemians 1905 / Czech Liga

2010/2011 / Zbrojovka Brno / Czech Liga

2010/2011 / Pfibram 1.FK / Czech Liga

2010/2011 / Zbrojovka Brno / Cup

2009/2010 / Pribram 1.FK/ Cup

2009/2010 / Pfibram 1.FK / Czech Liga

2008/2009 / Pribram 1.FK / Czech Liga

568'

104!

1497'

109’

2495'

180'

2520

810’

630’

180"

180’

720'

2430

16 5
2 1
23 17
2 1
29 28
2 2
28 28
9 9
7 7
2 2
2 2
8 8
27 27

11



	Tomáš Borek - Central defensive midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	1.FK Příbram ( Czech Republic )
	Konyaspor ( Turkey )
	Alanyaspor ( Turkey )
	Konyaspor ( Turkey )
	Dukla Praha ( Czech Republic )
	Bohemians 1905 ( Czech Republic )
	Zbrojovka Brno ( Czech Republic )
	1.FK Příbram ( Czech Republic )
	Znicz Pruszków ( Poland )
	Viktoria Plzeň FC ( Czech Republic )

	MATCH SUMMARY

