



Tomáš Borek - Central defensive midfielder

04 Apr **1986** / 39 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Czech Republic

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	English
Last contract:	No data available
Height / Weight:	187 cm. / 83 kg.
Position:	 Central defensive midfielder (preferred) Playmaker, central midfielder Box2Box midfielder
Foots:	Both



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Sep 2016	1.FK Příbram (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club
Dec 2015	Konyaspor (Turkey)	No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2014	Alanyaspor (Turkey)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2013	Konyaspor (Turkey)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2012	Dukla Praha (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2011	Bohemians 1905 (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2011	Zbrojovka Brno (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2008	1.FK Příbram (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2017	Znicz Pruszków (Poland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 1998	Viktoria Plzeň FC (Czech Republic)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>©</u>	E	Т		*	В	•	*	!	•
2016/2017 / Příbram 1.FK / Czech Liga	288'	5	3	2	2	6	0	1	0	0
2016/2017 / Znicz Pruszków / I Liga	708'	9	7	2	0	1	0	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Konyaspor / Cup	162'	4	2	2	1	1	0	0	0	1

2014/2015 / Alanyaspor / 1. Lig		16	5	11	3	1	0	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Alanyaspor / Cup		2	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Konyaspor / Süper Lig	1497'	23	17	6	9	1	3	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Konyaspor / Cup	109'	2	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
2012/2013 / Dukla Praha / Czech Liga	2495'	29	28	1	3	0	7	6	0	0
2012/2013 / Dukla Praha / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2011/2012 / Bohemians 1905 / Czech Liga	2520'	28	28	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Příbram 1.FK / Czech Liga	630'	7	7	0	0	9	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Zbrojovka Brno / Czech Liga	810'	9	9	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2010/2011 / Zbrojovka Brno / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Příbram 1.FK / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Příbram 1.FK / Czech Liga	720'	8	8	0	0	3	0	0	0	0
2008/2009 / Příbram 1.FK / Czech Liga	2430'	27	27	0	0	3	0	0	0	0